
2006 SUMMER GAMES

TENNIS-YOUTH

Event Place Athlete City

SINGLES 12 & UNDER - F 1 ELLEN CHALSTROM Fort Dodge

2 ABBY HART Cedar Rapids

3 KELLI EHRHARDT Osceola

SINGLES 14 & UNDER - F 1 SANDY HUANG AMES

2 ALLISON MACKAY Urbandale

3 JILLIAN WHITAKER URBANDALE

3 MEGAN NIELSEN Hiawatha

SINGLES-NOVICE 14 & UNDER - F 1 EMILY RASMUSSEN Fort Dodge

2 ALYSSA EDWARDS Ankeny

3 MAKENZIE PICK ankeny

SINGLES 16 & UNDER - F 1 HANNAH HART Cedar Rapids

2 LINDSAY GREINER Boone

3 ELLYN NITCHALS Winterset

SINGLES-NOVICE 16 & UNDER - F 1 ERYN RENZE Ankeny

2 AMY ZHONG Ames

SINGLES 18 & UNDER - F 1 ROBIN PARLADE Ames

2 STACY GRIMES Clarinda

3 EMILY HEYING Marshalltown

3 SARA HIGGINS Marshalltown

SINGLES 10 & UNDER - M 1 ALEX HUANG AMES

2 NOAH HART Cedar Rapids

3 GRANT HUNT Cedar Rapids

SINGLES 12 & UNDER - M 1 AARON CHALSTROM Fort Dodge

2 SAM FRISHMAN Ames

3 NIRVAN TYAGI Ames

3 THOMAS PITCHER Ames

SINGLES-NOVICE 12 & UNDER - M 1 MATTHEW MACKAY URBANDALE

2 MICHAEL CARLSON Fort Dodge

3 MATTHEW PISARSKI WEST DES MOINES

3 TIMOTHY FETT Le Mars

SINGLES 14 & UNDER - M 1 ANTHONY FORCUCCI Des Moines

2 CALVIN CHANG Ames

3 CONNOR YOUNG Davenport

3 MATTHEW CARLSON Fort Dodge

SINGLES-NOVICE 14 & UNDER - M 1 JAKE BARDELL CEDAR RAPIDS

2 SPENCER NELSON New Providence

3 MICHAEL BROWN Garner

SINGLES 16 & UNDER - M 1 JAKE VAN DIEST WEBSTER CITY



2 TONY CHUNG Ames

3 CLIFF CHANG Ames

3 PASHA BERESNEV AMES

SINGLES-NOVICE 16 & UNDER - M 1 COLE EGGER Galva

2 JESSE AHRENS STRATFORD

3 MAZDAK MINA Ames

SINGLES 18 & UNDER - M 1 JR TALLMAN Ankeny

2 ROHAN AGARWAL Ames

3 DREW LIETZ Alta

DOUBLES 14 & UNDER - F 1 ALLISON MACKAY Urbandale

1 JILLIAN WHITAKER URBANDALE

2 ADRIANA PITCHER Ames

2 KELLI EHRHARDT Osceola

3 ALYSSA EDWARDS Ankeny

3 DONNA YEO Ames

3 MAKENZIE PICK ankeny

3 SANDY HUANG AMES

DOUBLES 18 & UNDER - F 1 HANNAH WORRALL Boone

1 LINDSAY GREINER Boone

2 EMILY HEYING Marshalltown

2 SARA HIGGINS Marshalltown

3 ERYN RENZE Ankeny

3 JESSICA STUMME Urbandale

3 MEGAN MEYER Ankeny

3 MEGHAN WHITAKER URBANDALE

DOUBLES - 12 & UNDER - M 1 CALVIN CHANG Ames

1 CHAD MOKLESTAD Boone

2 NIRVAN TYAGI Ames

2 SAM FRISHMAN Ames

3 ALEX HUANG AMES

3 MATTHEW MACKAY URBANDALE

3 SAM GRNBN AMES

3 THOMAS PITCHER Ames

DOUBLES - 14 & UNDER - M 1 ANTHONY FORCUCCI Des Moines

1 CLIFF CHANG Ames

2 RYAN PHILLIPS Osceola

2 TYLER WALTERS Woodburn

3 JASON EHRHARDT Osceola

3 MATTHEW CARLSON Fort Dodge

DOUBLES - 18 & UNDER - M 1 RYAN LARSON Ames

1 TONY CHUNG Ames

2 DEVIN ROBERTSON Grinnell

2 JR TALLMAN Ankeny

3 BRIAN YORK GRUNDY CENTER

3 JAKE VAN DIEST WEBSTER CITY



3 JESSE AHRENS STRATFORD

3 SKYLAR STARK HOLLAND

MIXED DOUBLES 14 & UNDER 1 ALEX HUANG AMES

1 SANDY HUANG AMES

2 JASON EHRHARDT Osceola

2 KELLI EHRHARDT Osceola

3 ADRIANA PITCHER Ames

3 ALLISON MACKAY Urbandale

3 MATTHEW MACKAY URBANDALE

3 THOMAS PITCHER Ames

MIXED DOUBLES 18 & UNDER 1 MARIA BERESNEV AMES

1 PASHA BERESNEV AMES

2 ANNA FRISHMAN Ames

2 SAM FRISHMAN Ames

3 CLIFF CHANG Ames

3 DANIEL PARK Ames

3 KRISTOPHER STOW AMES


